

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILL, PAVE, LEVEL, PATCH, PAVEMENT MARKING, TRAFFIC CONTROL
 ALONG VARIOUS SEGMENTS OF U.S. 19 AND ALONG VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES THROUGHOUT HAYWOOD COUNTY

Mitchell Bishop

Bid Tab Reports reviewed by: Mitchell Bishop, Bid Review Committee Chair
 Date Reviewed: 03/07/2023

10.442 MILES

				WNC PAVING INC		APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		
				WAYNESVILLE, NC		ASHEVILLE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		96,000.00		125,000.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	43,097 SY	2.95	127,136.15	3.15	135,755.55
0003	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (4.5")	33,147 SY	7.54	249,928.38	8.50	281,749.50
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	240 SY	50.00	12,000.00	40.00	9,600.00
0005	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	5,838 TON	97.80	570,956.40	116.00	677,208.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	725 TON	104.96	76,096.00	127.00	92,075.00
0007	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	5,465 TON	104.96	573,606.40	129.00	704,985.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	5,892 TON	105.96	624,316.32	114.50	674,634.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,112 TON	640.00	711,680.00	840.00	934,080.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,326 TON	170.00	225,420.00	160.00	212,160.00
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,152 SF	7.50	8,640.00	9.00	10,368.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		130,000.00		150,000.00
0013	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	360 LF	3.00	1,080.00	2.00	720.00
0014	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	84 LF	14.40	1,209.60	12.00	1,008.00
0015	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	12 EA	220.00	2,640.00	200.00	2,400.00
0016	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	2 EA	200.00	400.00	175.00	350.00
0017	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	307,519 LF	0.18	55,353.42	0.16	49,203.04
0018	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4" (50 MIL)	6,336 LF	0.61	3,864.96	0.58	3,674.88
0019	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 6" (50 MIL)	61,560 LF	0.68	41,860.80	0.64	39,398.40
0020	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	802 EA	40.00	32,080.00	47.00	37,694.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	3,544,268.43	TOTAL	4,142,063.37
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	3,544,268.43	SUB-TOTAL	4,142,063.37
BIDDERS IN ORDER							CONTRACT TOTAL	
WNC PAVING INC					1	3,544,268.43		
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					2	4,142,063.37		